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605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

oJt
633

634

635

bJb

637

638

639

640

641

642

b4J

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

bbu

SURUL

AHMAD SAFIUDDIN

SOLEHODDIN

SITIHARDIYANTI

MOH,HATIB

MOH.SODIK

MOH ULUM

SUNIYAH

MOH SINOL

BAIHAKI

USWATUN HASANAH

HOSSEINAH

MOH.USMAN

SRIUMAIVII

ABDDUS SAMAD

MOH.SAPIK

ABDUL BASID

MOH HUSIN

NORHOLIS

MUHAIMIN

SIHAM

HALILI

MOH.ZAINAL

NURIYAH

MUTAMMIMAH

AGUS MAULANA

ABD,HADI

NAPI

HASANAH

IMMATUZZAHRO

HOLIFAH

ACH JAILANI

AISYATURRIFAH

AHMAD LUTFI

FARIDAIUL JANNAH

DURRATUL YATIMAH

FITRIADI

SITIRAHMAH

SITIAISYAH

TAUFIKUR RAHMAN

SYAIFUR RAHMAN

YULIADI

ZAINAB

MOHAMAD MOHYIDIN

SITIMAISYAROH

AHMAD KHOMAIDI

IRAWAN

ABD WARIS

YULIANI

ABD MUQIT
qBD WAFI

\4UKSIN

SUHAIRIYAH

{BDURAHMAN

\CH. SUBEIRI

:RNAWATI

001 31

001 32

001 33

001 34

001 35

001 36

001 37

001 38

001 39

00140

001 41

00142

001 43

00144

001 45

00146

00147

00148

001 49

001 50

001 51

001 52

001 53

001 54

001 55

001 56

001 57

001 58

001 59

001 60

001 61

071

07s

076

078

079

080

081

082

083

084

087

OBB

090

091

092

093

094

072

041

042

043

044

090

092

093

lsMA NOUN

lsun uoutl
lsun ruour.t

lsun ruouu

lsun ruour.t

lsH,ln r'rour'r

lstt,ta ruourl

Isun ruourl

lsun Nourl
lsHrn ruourl

lsun ruoul.t

lsH,tn ruoull
lsH,rn uoutt
lsm ruoutt

lsnln uoutt
lsnln ruouru

lsun ruouru

lsue lrour't

lsun uour't
lsua ruourl
I

lsMA 
NOUN

ISMA NOUN

lsun uourl

lsrun r.roun

lsun toutl
ISIMA NOUN

lsun nour,i
lsHrn ruouru
I

SIVA NOUN

SMA NOUN

SMA NOUN

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA ANNIDHAMIYAH

SN4A ANNIDHAMIYAH

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000.00

i80,000.00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000,00
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bbY

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

bVJ

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

744

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

I tJ
1a AI lL+

715

716

661

662

bbJ
hh4

665

bbb

667

668

IKHAIRUNNAS

liurrrvnol
Isurrsrtarun NtNGStH
I

lorsr crcr NUR AZtzAH

Itsunwnrt
lwruoe sRRt
I

IMUALLTM
ACH. SYAIFI IMDAT ROMADONI

USMAN

ACH. JAILANI

NORIS SHOFIYAH

lznrNnl
I

IJAMTLA

lsH0LEH0DDlN
Itunv autotttt

lsnnnut
lororx HRnvnot
I

IRUDIHARTONO

lxHoznrnr

ROSUL

HABIB

ACH SAYUTI

ERLINAWATI

MUAMMILAH

USWATUN HASANAH

NUR IMAMAH

MAMROATUL AINI

MOH NUR

ACH SYAFIIE

HENDRA KURNIAWAN

ROHMATUN

ZAHROTUN

ACH NAWAQI

TAMMAM

FARIQ

USWATUN HASANAH

AMINATUS ZAHROH

SAIBAH

NOER AINI

SAKUR

SOFAURROHMAN

DINA AKMILA

KUSNADI

Lukman Jasuli

Luluk Jamilah

Amron Farid

Baqiyatus Sholehah

lslamiyah

Mamik Hastik Wardasari

Fadilah

NurulQamariyah

Nurul Firdausi

MiftaholAnwar

Moh. Hafidi

Akh. Slamet

Fatmawati

095

096

098

099

101

071

073

utc
076

079

081

083

084

085

065

0075

0077

0079

0081

0083

0085

0087

0089

0091

0093

0097

01 00

01 03

01 31

01 35

01 39

0112

01 34

01 15

01 '16

0117

0076

0078

0080

0126

01 33

0129

01 30

0056

0057

0045

0047

0053

0033

0031

0039

0038

0035

0029

0021

0022

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA Nurul Hikmah Blumbungan

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGUTAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SIVIA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

S[/A UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

S[/A UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SI\4A UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA UNGGULAN NURUL FATA

SMA lslam Al Husen

SMA lslam Al Husen

Stt/A lslam Al Husen

SMA lslam Al Husen

SMA lslam Al Husen

SMA lslam Al Husen

SMA lslam Al Husen

SMA lslam Al Husen

SMA lslam Al Husen

SMA lslam Al Husen

SMA lslam Al Husen

SMA lslam Al Husen

SMA lslam Al Husen

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000.00

i80,000,00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780.000,00
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717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

tl3
726

727

728

729

730

731

732

/JJ

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

754

756

757

758

759

760

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

A. ANUM

BARDI

HAMZAH

HAMINA

KHOIIFAH

KHOLILURRAHMAN

MISHIBUL

MOH DISU

MUSA'IDI

RUSNIYAH

USMAN

ABD KHOLIQ

BADRUT TAMAM

HORRIMAH

HASIBAH

JUANI

MAIMUN.S

MUFARRHAH

MASRUROH

MARWATI

MAIMUNA

NURHAYATI

SITTIAMINA

SUBAHAH

NOR AINI

SULIHA

TUIIK KAMILAH

HAPILATU MAULIDA

RISNAWATI

RAFI'UDDIN

SYAHID

RUDIYANTO

USMAN ALI

SIBOY

SULIMAH

IITIK PUSPA

EVI DINIA SARI

SUBAIDA

DAHRIMAH

SUSMITA DEWI

MOH ALIWARDI

KHORI

JUMA'ADI

M JUHRI

IMROAIUS SHOLIHAH

TUBRIYAH

SUBAHRIDI

JUMA'INA

\4UHLIS

TOFIDAH

Syukur

Sendi Kurniawan

tlur Abidin

0067

0068

0069

0070

007'1

0072

0073

0074

0075

0076

0077

0078

0079

0080

0081

001

002

006

007

001 4

005

011

012

013

016

017

022

024

033

048

049

043

055

0064

0066

0067

0070

0073

0078

0079

0075

0081

0083

0030

0033

0038

0057

0048

0049

0050

0055

0042

0059

0001

0002

0003

SMA Nurul Jadid Pegantenan

SMA Nurul Jadid Pegantenan

SMA Nurul Jadid Pegantenan

SMA Nurul Jadid Pegantenan

SMA Nurul Jadid Pegantenan

SMA Nurul Jadid Pegantenan

SMA Nurul Jadid Pegantenan

SMA Nurul Jadid Pegantenan

SMA Nurul Jadid Pegantenan

SMA Nurul Jadid Pegantenan

SMA Nurul Jadid Pegantenan

SMA Nurul Jadid Pegantenan

SMA Nurul Jadid Pegantenan

SMA Nurul Jadid Pegantenan

SMA Nurul Jadid Pegantenan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA Plus Nahdlatul Wathan

SMA AL,MIFTAH 3

SMA AL.MIFTAH 3

SMA AL.MIFTAH 3

SMA AL.MIFTAH 3

SMA AL-MIFTAH 3

SMA AL.MIFTAH 3

SMA AL.MIFTAH 3

SMA AL-MIFTAH 3

SMA AL-MIFTAH 3

SMA AL-MIFTAH 3

SMA AL.MIFTAH 3

SMA AL-MIFTAH 3

SMA AL.MIFTAH 3

SMA AL.MIFIAH 3

SMA AL-MIFTAH 3

SMA AL.MIFTAH 3

SMA AL.MIFTAH 3

SMA AL.MIFTAH 3

SMA AL-MIFTAH 3

3MA AL.MIFTAH 3

SMA DARUS SALAM

3MA DARUS SALAM

JMA DARUS SALAM

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000.00

i80,000.00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000.00

790,000.00

780,000,00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000 00 
]

780,000.00 
I

780,000 00 
|

780 000 00 |.I
780,000 00 

|

i80,000 00 I

780,000 00 I
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ilJ
774

775

776

777

778

779

780

tot
782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

821

ott
823

824

825

826

827

828

Sultan Amiruddin

HafifulWadud

lfdol Hakiki

Zainal Abidin

Mastuqi

Khalilurrahman

Zainuddin

Rachman

Moh.Jamaluddin Firdausih

ACH. ZAINI

FITRIYA

KHOMSATUN

KARTINA

MUADAH

SRI WAHYUNI

WASILAH

FATHOL BARI

MOH. SALEH

NURUL AINI B

SAMSURI

SITTIHASANAH

MOH.IKSAN

MOHAMMAD ISRO'

MISNAJI

MUTMAINNAH A

NUR HASANAH

SITTI KHOMARIYAH

SIIII ROMLAH

SITTIZULAIHA

SULIHA

YANTO AFIF

Ach. Fariqi

Khairul Millah

Rusnawati

Nur Afifah

SitiAisyah

Syaifur Rzal

Ach. Rofiki Hasan

Kholilur Rahman

Habibur Rahman

Maimunah Munawaroh

KHOIRUL UMAM

ALLAMATUL ANAMI

MAIZATUL AMAMAH

MAHBUB

MARDIYANA

ABD, AZIZ

I\4UKSIN

HODDIN

ROHMAN

[/AHRUS

KHOZAIRI

RIFAI

JLFATUN HASANAH
qBDUS SAFI

IOPIYAH

0004

0005

0006

0007

0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

25

26

29

30

JJ

41

43

44

10

13

IO

20

013

014

015

016

018

utl
022

023

026

028

001

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

utt
023

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

0002

0007

SMA DARUS SALAM

SMA DARUS SALAM

SMA DARUS SALAM

SMA DARUS SALAM

SMA DARUS SALAM

SMA DARUS SALAM

SMA DARUS SALAM

SMA DARUS SALAM

SMA DARUS SALAM

SMA AS-SUHUF

SMA AS.SUHUF

SMA AS-SUHUF

SMA AS.SUHUF

SMA AS.SUHUF

St\4A AS-SUHUF

SMA AS-SUHUF

SMA AS-SUHUF

SMA AS-SUHUF

SMA AS-SUHUF

SMA AS-SUHUF

SMA AS-SUHUF

SMA lslam Terpadu Riyadul Ulum

SMA lslam Terpadu Riyadul Ulum

SMA lslam Terpadu Riyadul Ulum

SMA lslam Terpadu Riyadul Ulum

SMA lslam Terpadu Riyadul Ulum

SMA lslam Terpadu Riyadul Ulum

SMA lslam Terpadu Riyadul Ulum

SMA lslam Terpadu Riyadul Ulum

SMA lslam Terpadu Riyadul Ulum

SMA lslam Terpadu Riyadul Ulum

SMA AL.ANSHARIYAH

SMA AL.ANSHARIYAH

SMA AL.ANSHARIYAH

SMA AL.ANSHARIYAH

SMA AL-ANSHARIYAH

SMA AL-ANSHARIYAH

SMA AL-ANSHARIYAH

SMA AL-ANSHARIYAH

SMA AL-ANSHARIYAH

SMA AL-ANSHARIYAH

SMA MiftahulUlum Langgar Anyar

SMA MiftahulUlum Langgar Anyar

SMA MiftahulUlum Langgar Anyar

SMA MiftahulUlum Langgar Anyar

SMA MiftahulUlum Langgar Anyar

SMA MiftahulUlum Langgar Anyar

SMA MiftahulUlum Langgar Anyar

SMA lMiftahulUlum Langgar Anyar

SMA MiftahulUlum Langgar Anyar

SMA MiftahulUlum Langgar Anyar

SMA lr/iftahulUlum Langgar Anyar

3MA MiftahulUlum Langgar Anyar

SMA [/iftahulUlum Langgar Anyar

3MA MAARIF 1

JMA MAARIF 1

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000,00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000,00

i80,000,00

780,000,00

780,000,00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000 00

780,000 00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000.00

780,000,00

780,000,00
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NO INDI'K

s:Ze

830
g3t

a!z
833
gs+

sis
Ba6

B3Z

B?B

839

a4c

a4,1

aaz

843

844

eas

a4o

847

84B

849

Bs0

Btl
852

853

854

855

856

857

858

859

860

861

B6i

863

864

865

866

eoz

aoa

869

870

871

87?_

873

874

sis
876

877

B7B

aie
BBO

BB1

B8?

BB3

s8+

Junaidi

MAMUL MUTTAQIN

KURYADI

MAIMUNA

Hlnnsutt
MOH, HABIBI

MOH, SOLEH

NANANG BAHRI

5trf1 runnorul oyur.r
MUSLIMAH

Rtp'Rruru HAslruau
ABD GAFUR

ANDRIRIYADI

BUDIKURNIAWAN

FADIATUL HASANAH

ITA WAT| NINGSTH

RIKIBINTANG

NOnHnynrr
YULIANGGRAINI

SYAIFUL RAHMAN

QURROTUL AINI

Nurui Hasanah Maulidia

Sitti Kholisah

Sandi haryanto

Martini

Nur Fadilah

EniMegawati

iFawaid

Badrul Jalil

Hekmatul Hasanah

Lindung Ramadika

Nur FahmiArif
fthan Asilmi llman

Eka Zakila

Akh. Budi Purwanto

Berthu lntan Saputra

DwiCandra Nurahmad H

St. Masodah

Hinibt Pratima

Sandy Prayidno

Abd Aziz

ad Dhafir

Ach. Faruddad

B_{ryddin

Ernawati

0008

0009

001 0

001 1

001 3

001 6

00'22

0028

0021

0023

000022

00002r
000024

000025

000026

000027

000028

000033

000030

000031

o03B

oo47
oo41
0036
0037
0003
0026
oo27
o02B

0002
O2B/G

02gic1

030/c

03'1/C1

0201c1

022tD

023tc

032/B

417rc

019/C

SMA MAARIF 1
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SMK Nahdlatun Nasyiin

SMK Nahdlatun Nasyiin
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SMK Nahdlatun Nasyiin

Nahdlatun Nasyiin

SMK Nal.dlatun Nasyiin

Stt/K l'lahdlatun Nasyiin

SMK Nahdlatun Nasyrln
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Ma. Miftahul Ulum Banyuayu

. Miflahul Ulum Banyuayu

. Miftahul Ulum Banyuayu

Ma Miltahul Ulum Banyuayu

Ma. Miftahul Ulum Banyuayu

Miftahul Ulum BanyuayLr

Ma. Miftahul Ulum Banyuayu

Ma. Mittahul Ulunr Banyuayu

Ma. Miftahul Ulum Banyuayu

Ma. Miftahul Ulum Banyuayu

Ma Miftahul Ulum Kebunsart

Ma Miftahul Ulunt Kebunsari

Ma Miftahul lJluni Kebuttsa'i

It4a Miftahul Ulrrrl KeDInsa'r

Ma Miftahul Ulurn Madukawatt

Ma Miftahul Ulum Maduliawan

Ma. Miftahul Ulum Madukawan

Ma. Miftahul Ulum Mariukawan
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1278
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1 065
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Mahmudi

Fauzi
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Umrnah
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780,000 00
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780,000 00
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Hosimah
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Ita Ratnasari
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Ma. Sumber Bungur Pakong
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/a. Sumber Bungur Pakong
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